
PIALA GUBERNUR JAWA TIMUR III
SAYAKA (JATIM_3)
LAPANGAN STADION REJOAGUNG, From 19-12-2025 to 26-12-2025

NASIONAL U15 PUTRA

Pos. Athlete Country Seed 1/8 1/4 1/2 Gold

1 ALDY KUSUMA PRABAKTI LHSAS Lilies Handayani Srikandi A S 621-01 7 6 7 6 T.X

2 YOGA YESNANDA ROYNALDO GANESA Ganesha Archery 588-11 6 6 6 5 T.10

3 FREDERICK OSBORN FILEMON ALFON LHSAS Lilies Handayani Srikandi A S 619-02 6 7 4 6

4 AFFAN AZKA SHOLIKHIN MAM Mahameru Archery Malang 611-04 6 7 1 2

5 GABRIEL BINTANG PRIATMAJA LHSAS Lilies Handayani Srikandi A S 612-03 6 (107) 4

6 FAEYZA ARSYAD CARESTA KABPCN Perpani Pacitan 589-10 6 (119) 3

7 AZZAM AMIRUL RAHMAN LHSAS Lilies Handayani Srikandi A S 602-05 6 (117) 3

8 M 'ABDURRAHMAN KAMAL NAC Nac Kabupaten Blitar 591-09 6 (76) 0

9 ALFIAN RIZQIE KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A 586-13 0

9 BRYAN PUTRA PERKASA KACK Kilisuci Archery Club Kediri 596-08 5

9 ELANG RASYID RAMADHAN KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A 587-12 2

9 GILANG PRADYTHA RAMADHAN FSSA Fast Surya Surapati Archery 583-14 0

9 MAULA SHAH ROZAAN KABTBN Perpani Tuban 575-15 4

9 MUHAMMAD DZAKIR HAFIDZ AL FATI NAC Nac Kabupaten Blitar 597-07 4

9 MUHAMMAD HIRZI SYUJA KUSUMA KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A 574-16 3

9 NAIL HAMKA RESWARA KABPCN Perpani Pacitan 599-06 0

17 MAULANA AZZAM ASFA FRAC Fast Rajawali Archery Club 573-17

18 RAIHAN AKBAR KUSUMA WIJAYA MAM Mahameru Archery Malang 572-18

19 NASHRON PANGESTU DEPYANTO LHSAS Lilies Handayani Srikandi A S 572-19

20 RAFAT QUDWAH ILHAM KUSUMA NAC Nac Kabupaten Blitar 552-20

21 FAHREZA ARDI PRADIPTA KACK Kilisuci Archery Club Kediri 534-21

22 MOCHAMAD RAMDHANI GANESA Ganesha Archery 495-22

23 NAFI' ZHAFRAN KACK Kilisuci Archery Club Kediri 482-23

24 HAFIZ ARFA ATAULLAH FMLG Fast Malang Archery Club 446-24

25 ROLAND ALQUERA PRIYATNA FRAT Fast-Ronggolawe Archery Tuban 436-25

26 FARZAN AHZA ARGANI WAC Winners Archery Club 424-26

27 ZUHUD SYAFI’UDIN ANSHORI FRAT Fast-Ronggolawe Archery Tuban 397-27

28 RAYYAN PUTRA ANUGRAH FSSA Fast Surya Surapati Archery 371-28

29 MUHAMMAD NIZAM ATTHARUF FRAT Fast-Ronggolawe Archery Tuban 360-29

30 GREBENT NAYAKA ZAHIR LHSAS Lilies Handayani Srikandi A S 357-30

31 KHAREL AL NUSA WEDHAR ANGGORO GANESA Ganesha Archery 349-31

32 EZAR DANISWARA KAMANDAKA LHSAS Lilies Handayani Srikandi A S 220-32
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